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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps

Parcours Violet (69)

1 5 Albin DEMARET-JOL CFC 37:42 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 0705AR Raidlink's 0 6:43 10:06 14:21 15:10 15:49 18:42 22:13 26:54 3153 33:17 34:45 36:40 37:42
#6 ABAB 9,040 km 2 6:43 3:23 4:15 0:49 0:39 2:53 3:31 4:41 4:59 1:24 1:28 1:55 1:02
2 21 Yoann COURTOIS CFC 38:38 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 8807GE LO Sanchey 7:20 8:52 12:31 13:35 14:10 17:03 21:58 27:47 32:57 34:27 35:55 37:39 38:38
#10 BAAB 8,610 km 7:20 1:32 3:39 1:04 0:35 2:53 4:55 5:49 5:10 1:30 1:28 1:44 0:59
3 22 Jeremi POURRE CFC 42:03 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 2508BF BALISE 25 7:47 9:19 12:58 14:10 14:59 17:47 22:37 28:53  36:08 37:36 39:03 40:52 42:03
#10 BAAB 8,610 km 7:47 1:32 3:39 1:12 0:49 2:48 4:50 6:16 7:15 1:28 1:27 1:49 1:11
4 4 Augustin LECLERE CFC 42:41 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 3812AR BOL D'AIR 7:56 9:36 13:48 14:59 15:57 19:14 23:23 29:20 36:16 37:37 39:11 41:06 42:41
#15 BBBA 8,730 km 7:56 1:40 4:12 1:11 0:58 3:17 4:09 5:57 6:56 1:21 1:34 1:55 1:35
5 20 Millian AVIAS CFC 44:17 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 2604AR CROCO CR 8:04 9:54 13:58 15:25 16:18 19:34 24:13 31:28  37:59 39:50 41:22 43:05 44:17
#14 BBAB 8,540 km 8:04 1:50 4:04 1:27 0:53 3:16 4:39 7:15 6:31 1:51 1:32 1:43 1:12
6 21 Timothy BLOT CFC 44:39 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 8807GE LO Sanchey 7:07 11:37 15:47 16:56 17:46 21:08 25:15 31:32 38:13 39:32 41:10 43:05 44:39
#7 ABBA 9,230 km 2 7:07 4:30 4:10 1:09 0:50 3:22 4:07 6:17 6:41 1:19 1:38 1:55 1:34
7 27 Sebastien THIERY CFC 44:43 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 6008HF NOYON CO 7:05 12:30 16:38 17:52 18:32 21:42 25:51 33:07 38:18 39:53 41:19 43:09 44:43
#5 ABAA 9,190 km 24 7:05 5:25 4:08 1:14 0:40 3:10 4:09 7:16 5:11 1:35 1:26 1:50 1:34

*33

36:56
8 4 Nicolas PINSARD CFC 44:51 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 3812AR BOL D'AIR 7:25 12:16 16:40 18:02 18:46 22:00 27:40 32:59 38:09 39:48 41:37 43:37 44:51
#2 AAAB 9,110 km 24 7:25 4:51 4:24 1:22 0:44 3:14 5:40 5:19 5:10 1:39 1:49 2:00 1:14
9 20 Benoit DEROUX CFC 46:01 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 2604AR CROCO CR 7:37 11:37 17:15 18:51 19:41 22:50 28:25 33:17 39:01 40:38 42:17 44:25 46:01
#3 AABA 9,300 km 24 7:37 4:00 5:38 1:36 0:50 3:09 5:35 4:52 5:44 1:37 1:39 2:08 1:36
10 22 Paul DEBRAY CFC 46:53 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 2508BF BALISE 25 6:25 9:54 16:21 17:45 18:26 21:17 25:04 31:34  40:17 41:39 43:21 45:13 46:53
#7 ABBA 9,230 km 2 6:25 3:29 6:27 1:24 0:41 2:51 3:47 6:30 8:43 1:22 1:42 1:52 1:40
11 30 Frédéric PINSARD CFC 47:13 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 7715IF AS SAMOIS A 9:11 10:57 15:04 16:18 17:04 20:11 24:21 30:10 39:50 41:18 43:09 45:33 47:13
#15 BBBA 8,730 km 9:11 1:46 4:.07 1:14 0:46 3:07 4:10 5:49 9:40 1:28 1:51 2:24 1:40
12 11 Laurent FRAYSSINE CFC 47:59 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 81040C AOCAOC 1 8:59 11:13 15:27 16:51 17:57 21:19 27:25 33:36 41:04 42:54 44:53 46:51 47:59
#12 BABB 8,650 km 8:59 2:14 4:14 1:24 1:06 3:22 6:06 6:11 7:28 1:50 1:59 1:58 1:08
13 24 Logan LABARBE CFC 48:07 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 4012NA B.R.O.SBR 6:58 12:47 17:00 18:12 18:52 22:15 26:45 33:15  41:19 43:07 44:55 46:57 48:07
#6 ABAB 9,040 km 2 6:58 5:49 4:13 1:12 0:40 3:23 4:30 6:30 8:04 1:48 1:48 2:02 1:10
14 19 David ROBIN CFC 48:18 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 1705NA CMO CMO 1 8:16 9:53 15:40 16:40 17:32 21:37 29:08 36:11 42:08 43:34 45:12 47:15 48:18
#14 BBAB 8,540 km 8:16 1:37 5:47 1:00 0:52 4:05 7:31 7:03 5:57 1:26 1:38 2:03 1:03
15 25 Denis VALENTIN CFC 49:12 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 4012NA B.R.O.SBR 7:22 12:06 16:16 17:34 18:27 21:41 27:46 33:17 43:00 44:31 46:18 48:01 49:12
#4 AABB 9,160 km 2 7:22 4:44 4:10 1:18 0:53 3:14 6:05 5:31 9:43 1:31 1:47 1:43 1:11
16 3 Jean-Christophe LE CFC 49:37 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 1905NA BriveCorréz 8:10 12:03 16:38 18:26 19:19 23:13 27:45 34:24  42:41 44:38 46:23 48:26 49:37
#6 ABAB 9,040 km 2 8:10 3:53 4:35 1:48 0:53 3:54 4:32 6:39 8:17 1:57 1:45 2:03 1:11
17 16 Maxime PEYRON CFC 49:45 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 3319NA SMOG SMO 9:47 11:40 16:26 17:56 18:41 22:04 26:35 34:55  42:56 44:30 46:24  48:28 49:45
#16 BBBB 8,580 km 9:47 1:53 4:46 1:30 0:45 3:23 4:31 8:20 8:01 1:34 1:54 2:04 1:17
18 19 Mickael HUBERT CFC 49:54 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 1705NA CMO CMO 1 7:03 15:56 20:06 21:05 21:50 24:55 30:11 36:24  43:23 44:41 46:20  48:17 49:54
#3 AABA 9,300 km 24 7:03 8:53 4:10 0:59 0:45 3:05 5:16 6:13 6:59 1:18 1:39 1:57 1:37
19 26 Mathieu VAYSSAT CFC 50:00 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 6008HF NOYON CO 9:03 11:21 15:26 16:48 17:33 21:08 26:44 33:13 4258 44:29 46:03 48:24 50:00
#9 BAAA 8,750 km 24 9:03 2:18 4:05 1:22 0:45 3:35 5:36 6:29 9:45 1:31 1:34 2:21 1:36
20 2 David LESQUER CFC 50:11 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 0705AR Raidlink's 0 7:15 11:04 15:26 16:47 17:35 20:48 26:09 34:40 43:28 45:14 46:59 49:03 50:11
#4 AABB 9,160 km 2 7:15 3:49 4:22 1:21 0:48 3:13 5:21 8:31 8:48 1:46 1:45 2:04 1:08
21 9 Jocelin LAURET CFC 50:23 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 7715IF AS SAMOIS A 7:00 13:55 18:39 19:50 20:34 23:55 28:24 36:46  44:01 45:51 47:21 49:17 50:23
#6 ABAB 9,040 km 2 7:00 6:55 4:44 1:11 0:44 3:21 4:29 8:22 7:15 1:50 1:30 1:56 1:06
22 1 Edouard JUGIE CFC 50:28 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 2407NA POP POP 3 8:23 12:12 17:18 18:53 19:49 23:48 30:16 36:38  43:10 45:00 46:41 48:47 50:28
#1 AAAA 9,260 km 24 8:23 3:49 5:06 1:35 0:56 3:59 6:28 6:22 6:32 1:50 1:41 2:06 1:41
23 24 Sébastien LOCHET CFC 50:42 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 4012NA B.R.O.SBR 10:58 12:40 18:15 19:38 20:29 25:02 31:15 36:39 43:12 45:02 47:01 49:01 50:42
#11 BABA 8,800 km 10:58 1:42 5:35 1:23 0:51 4:33 6:13 5:24 6:33 1:50 1:59 2:00 1:41
24 14 Jean-Luc DENOUAL CFC 50:49 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 6008HF NOYON CO 11:11 13:08 18:02 19:16 20:13 23:42 28:04 34:29 43:58 45:38 47:20  49:36 50:49
#14 BBAB 8,540 km 11:11 1:57 4:54 1:14 0:57 3:29 4:22 6:25 9:29 1:40 1:42 2:16 1:13
25 10 Fabio BULLA CFC 51:08 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 8702NA ORIENTATIO 9:00 12:59 18:30 19:48 20:38 24:16 28:52 35:52 42:50 45:31 47:23 49:31 51:08
#7 ABBA 9,230 km 2 9:00 3:59 5:31 1:18 0:50 3:38 4:36 7:00 6:58 2:41 1:52 2:08 1:37
26 18 Gregory BLOT CFC 51:18 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 2407NA POP POP 1 10:23 13:21 18:09 19:39 20:28 24:09 29:37 36:17 43:59 45:55 47:42 50:00 51:18

#14 BBAB 8,540 km 10:23 2:58 4:48 1:30 0:49 3:41 5:28 6:40 742 1:56 1:47 2:18 1:18
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
Parcours Violet (69) (suite)
1 5 Albin DEMARET-JOL CFC 37:42 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 0705AR Raidlink's 0 6:43 10:06 14:21 15:10 15:49 18:42 22:13 26:54 3153 33:17 34:45 36:40 37:42
#6 ABAB 9,040 km 2 6:43 3:23 4:15 0:49 0:39 2:53 3:31 4:41 4:59 1:24 1:28 1:55 1:02
27 35 Patrick JANAND CFC 51:28 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 2508BF BALISE 25 9:34 11:18 15:40 16:59 17:49 21:13 25:25 33:23  44:06 45:51 47:38 49:42 51:28
#15 BBBA 8,730 km 9:34 1:44 4:22 1:19 0:50 3:24 4:12 7:58 10:43 1:45 1:47 2:04 1:46
28 17 Jean-Philippe ENCA CFC 52:46 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 2407NA POP POP 2 8:49 13:30 20:41 21:55 22:37 26:13 31:17 39:06 45:12 46:50 48:35 50:54 52:46
#5 ABAA 9,190 km 24 8:49 4:41 7:11 1:14 0:42 3:36 5:04 7:49 6:06 1:38 1:45 2:19 1:52
29 28 Quentin LECLERE CFC 52:55 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 3812AR BOL D'AIR 8:03 12:53 19:08 20:31 21:19 24:43 29:07 36:33  45:44 47:52 49:41 51:40 52:55
#6 ABAB 9,040 km 2 8:03 4:50 6:15 1:23 0:48 3:24 4:24 7:26 9:11 2:08 1:49 1:59 1:15
30 10 Stéphane COURTIN CFC 53:19 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 8702NA ORIENTATIO 10:49 12:36 17:02 18:24 19:06 22:21 29:00 36:19 46:20 48:11 49:48 51:59 53:19
#10 BAAB 8,610 km 10:49 1:47 4:26 1:22 0:42 3:15 6:39 7:19 10:01 1:51 1:37 2:11 1:20
31 15 Luc COLLE CFC 54:15 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 0705AR Raidlink's O 7:43 13:24 19:14 20:25 21:21 24:40 29:25 36:27 47:25 48:48 50:45 53:07 54:15
#8 ABBB 9,090 km 2 7:43 5:41 5:50 1:11 0:56 3:19 4:45 7:02 10:58 1:23 1:57 2:22 1:08
32 5 Mattis ARAUJO CFC 54:20 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 0705AR Raidlink's O 11:15 13:23 19:11 20:36 21:25 24:46 30:22 36:12 46:16 49:01 50:47 52:44 54:20
#11 BABA 8,800 km 11:15 2:08 5:48 1:25 0:49 3:21 5:36 5:50 10:04 2:45 1:46 1:57 1:36
32 8 Mathieu GOUINEAU CFC 54:20 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 1705NA CMO CMO 2 10:12 12:14 17:.01 18:37 19:36 23:18 29:20 35:37 48:04 49:26 51:21 53:12 54:20
#12 BABB 8,650 km 10:12 2:02 4:47 1:36 0:59 3:42 6:02 6:17 12:27 1:22 1:55 1:51 1:08
34 2 Guilhem CHIFFLET CFC 54:25 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 0705AR Raidlink's O 11:42 13:28 18:37 19:55 20:36 24:03 28:38 36:22 47:12 49:14 50:48 52:42 54:25
#13 BBAA 8,680 km 11:42 1:46 5:09 1:18 0:41 3:27 4:35 7:44 10:50 2:02 1:34 1:54 1:43
35 14 Maxence DENOUAL CFC 54:29 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 6008HF NOYON CO 7:21 12:15 16:48 18:07 18:50 22:06 27:44 36:21 47:22 48:49 50:39 52:46 54:29
#3 AABA 9,300 km 24 7:21 4:54 4:33 1:19 0:43 3:16 5:38 8:37 11:01 1:27 1:50 2:07 1:43
36 35 Alain POURRE CFC 54:39 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 2508BF BALISE 25 8:30 15:25 20:11 21:38 22:31 25:56 32:09 39:14 4753 49:52 51:29 53:28 54:39
#2 AAAB 9,110 km 24 8:30 6:55 4:46 1:27 0:53 3:25 6:13 7:05 8:39 1:59 1:37 1:59 1:11
37 32 Yoann TISSANDIER CFC 54:56 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 2704NM COBS COB 9:09 13:44 19:05 20:28 21:14 25:02 32:02 37:30 4657 48:58 50:50 52:53 54:56
#1 AAAA 9,260 km 24 9:09 4:35 5:21 1:23 0:46 3:48 7:00 5:28 9:27 2:.01 1:52 2:03 2:03
38 31 Cédric ALBIN CFC 57:01 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 1905NA BriveCorrez 11:35 13:22 20:37 21:47 23:07 26:36 31:17 38:14  48:22 51:10 52:55 55:06 57:01
#13 BBAA 8,680 km 11:35 1:47 7:15 1:10 1:20 3:29 4:41 6:57 10:08 2:48 1:45 2:11 1:55
*38 *54 *53

50:15 50:37 50:56

39 8 Alexis PAULY CFC 57:02 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 1705NA CMO CMO 2 7:51 12:22 16:52 18:22 19:18 22:46 27:42 38:23  49:13 51:03 52:53 55:04 57:02

#5 ABAA 9,190 km 24 7:51 4:31 4:30 1:30 0:56 3:28 4:56 10:41 10:50 1:50 1:50 2:11 1:58

40 13 Jean-Frangois PENA CFC 57:07 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 1905NA BriveCorrez 7:40 13:30 18:58 20:21 21:07 24:42 29:56 38:24  49:41 51:24 53:25 55:46 57:07

#8 ABBB 9,090 km 2 7:40 5:50 5:28 1:23 0:46 3:35 5:14 8:28 11:17 1:43 2:01 2:21 1:21

41 27 Théo PISZCZOROW CFC 57:08 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 6008HF NOYON CO 11:35 13:42 21:28 22:55 23:42 27:44 34:33 40:26 50:05 51:38 53:39 55:52 57:08

#12 BABB 8,650 km 11:35 2:07 7:46 1:27 0:47 4:02 6:49 5:53 9:39 1:33 2:.01 2:13 1:16

42 29 Fabrice LHOMME CFC 57:13 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 4504CE ASCO ORLE 7:37 13:29 18:00 19:37 20:35 24:00 30:41 38:20 49:10 51:07 53:35 55:56 57:13

#4 AABB 9,160 km 2 7:37 5:52 4:31 1:37 0:58 3:25 6:41 7:39 10:50 1:57 2:28 2:21 1:17

43 31 Yannick BEAUVIR CFC 58:08 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 1905NA BriveCorréz 8:30 13:18 19:00 20:26 21:27 24:58 36:46 41:50 51:22 53:00 54:53 57:01 58:08

#4 AABB 9,160 km 2 8:30 4:48 5:42 1:26 1:.01 3:31 11:48 5:04 9:32 1:38 1:53 2:08 1:07

44 12 Fabien AVIAS CFC 59:03 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 2604AR CROCO CR 9:28 14:28 19:56 21:07 22:06 26:02 33:44 40:43 50:09 52:19 54:04  57:11 59:03

#1 AAAA 9,260 km 24 9:28 5:00 5:28 1:11 0:59 3:56 7:42 6:59 9:26 2:10 1:45 3:07 1:52

*41
31:12

45 3 Benoit DELCAMBRE CFC 59:04 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 1905NA BriveCorrez 9:28 11:16 20:39 21:49 23:11 26:45 33:11 39:33 49:44 51:30 54:47 57:06 59:04

#11 BABA 8,800 km 9:28 1:48 9:23 1:10 1:22 3:34 6:26 6:22 10:11 1:46 3:17 2:19 1:58

*41 *52 *53 *54
31:33 52:02 52:40 52:54

46 12 Joris PAIN CFC  1:00:46 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 2604AR CROCO CR 12:16 14:17 19:20 20:32 21:38 27:00 34:08 41:11 53:53 55:30 57:29 59:39 1:00:46

#16 BBBB 8,580 km 12:16 2:01 5:03 1:12 1:06 5:22 7:08 7:03 12:42 1:37 1:59 2:10 1:07

a7 7 Fabrice HERNANDE CFC  1:01:04 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 81040C AOC AOC 2 10:02 13:19 20:04 21:12 22:15 25:57 32:42 39:00 53:48 55:44 57:22 59:41 1:01:04

#10 BAAB 8,610 km 10:02 3:17 6:45 1:08 1:03 3:42 6:45 6:18 14:48 1:56 1:38 2:19 1:23

48 29 Franck REINEN CFC  1:01:26 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 4504CE ASCO ORLE 13:56 16:10 21:52 23:25 25:10 29:00 34:44 43:09 52:55 55:21 57:13 59:36 1:01:26

#13 BBAA 8,680 km 13:56 2:14 5:42 1:33 1:45 3:50 5:44 8:25 9:46 2:26 1:52 2:23 1:50



CFC VTT ven. 09/07/2021 09:53

Résultats temps intermédiaires 052010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
Parcours Violet (69) (suite)
1 5 Albin DEMARET-JOL CFC 37:42 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 0705AR Raidlink's 0 6:43 10:06 14:21 15:10 15:49 18:42 22:13 26:54 3153 33:17 34:45 36:40 37:42
#6 ABAB 9,040 km 2 6:43 3:23 4:15 0:49 0:39 2:53 3:31 4:41 4:59 1:24 1:28 1:55 1:02
49 34 Franck GARCIN CFC  1:01:35 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 3812AR BOL D'AIR 8:57 13:49 20:31 21:57 23:00 26:39 33:27 39:37 51:47 53:42 56:55 59:33 1:01:35
#1 AAAA 9,260 km 24 8:57 4:52 6:42 1:26 1:03 3:39 6:48 6:10 12:10 1:55 3:13 2:38 2:02
*41 *54 *38 *53

31:30 54:05  54:30 54:52

50 15 Caroline PAILHES CFC  1:02:15 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 0705AR Raidlink's 0 13:22 15:42 21:23 22:47 23:51 28:41 36:46 43:51 53:57 55:45 57:39 1:00:12 1:02:15

#9 BAAA 8,750 km 24 13:22 2:20 5:41 1:24 1:04 4:50 8:05 7:05 10:06 1:48 1:54 2:33 2:03

51 28 Thomas MOIROUD CFC  1:03:58 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 3812AR BOL D'AIR 14:37 16:33 22:30 24:32 25:38 31:04 37:38 45:55  56:45 58:20 1:00:15 1:02:19 1:03:58

#11 BABA 8,800 km 14:37 1:56 5:57 2:02 1:06 5:26 6:34 8:17 10:50 1:35 1:55 2:04 1:39

52 13 J-Marc MARION CFC  1:04:28 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 1905NA BriveCorréz 11:36 14:40 19:25 21:11 22:09 25:56 36:45 43:37 56:18 58:32 1:00:19 1:02:35 1:04:28

#9 BAAA 8,750 km 24 11:36 3:04 4:45 1:46 0:58 3:47 10:49 6:52 12:41 2:14 1:47 2:16 1:53

53 17 Stéphane CHAGNO CFC  1:05:28 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 2407NA POP POP 2 10:26 12:19 17:13 18:28 19:16 22:53 38:05 46:01 57:34 59:11 1:01:43 1:04:12 1:05:28

#12 BABB 8,650 km 10:26 1:53 4:54 1:15 0:48 3:37 15:12 7:56 11:33 1:37 2:32 2:29 1:16

54 26 Hugo PISZCZORO CFC  1:06:10 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 6008HF NOYON CO 7:18 10:30 14:32 15:59 16:48 23:25 31:26 42:28  53:59 56:44 59:57 1:03:58 1:06:10

#8 ABBB 9,090 km 2 7:18 3:12 4:02 1:27 0:49 6:37 8:01 11:02 11:31 2:45 3:13 4:01 2:12

55 32 Agathe TISSANDIER CFC  1:07:02 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 2704NM COBS COB 14:13 16:54 23:39 25:30 26:40 32:18 38:38 47:01 59:24 1:01:11 1:03:16 1:05:47 1:07:02

#16 BBBB 8,580 km 14:13 2:41 6:45 1:51 1:10 5:38 6:20 8:23 12:23 1:47 2:05 2:31 1:15

56 25 Pierre DAYON CFC  1:11:43 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 4012NA B.R.O.SBR 14:41 20:35 28:14 30:16 31:10 35:06 43:10 52:36 1:02:45 1:04:50 1:06:48 1:09:46 1:11:43

#13 BBAA 8,680 km 14:41 5:54 7:39 2:02 0:54 3:56 8:04 9:26 10:09 2:05 1:58 2:58 1:57

57 1 Bruno AUZELOUX CFC  1:13:21 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 2407NA POP POP 3 12:57 15:24 22:04 23:57 25:03 30:56 41:48 50:36 1:02:43 1:05:08 1:09:23 1:11:55 1:13:21

#16 BBBB 8,580 km 12:57 2:27 6:40 1:53 1:06 5:53 10:52 8:48 12:07 2:25 4:15 2:32 1:26

*54 *52 *53

1:05:46 1:06:26 1:06:48

58 23 David PHELIPPOT CFC 1:15:10  1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
1 1705NA CMO CMO 3 12:52  16:12  22:00 24:02  25:00 28:59 36:21  50:25 1:03:25 1:.05:54 1:10:57 1:13:16 1:15:10
#9 BAAA 8,750 km 24 12:52 320 5148 2:02 0558  3:59 7:22  14:04  13:00 2:29 5:03 2:19 1:54

*53 *54 *38

1:06:41 1:07:04 1:07:27

59 30 ANDRE HERMET  CFC  1:15:39  1(50) 2(44) 3(46)  4(39) 5(69) 6(40)  7(51)  8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 7715IF AS SAMOIS A 9:13  14:06 2043 22:16 2319 27:10 34:53  50:24 1:.03:30 1:05:53 1:11:48 1:14:06 1:15:39
#2 AAAB 9,110 km 24 913 453 637  1:33 103 351 743 1531 1306 223 555 2118 1:33

*41 *41 *57

32:47 32:48 1:09:56

60 33 Grégory DESVIGNE CFC  1:15:55 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
1 4504CE ASCO ORLE 10:32 21:50 27:23 29:12 30:17 36:31 46:02 57:16 1:07:51 1:09:53 1:11:54 1:14:28 1:15:55
#2 AAAB 9,110 km 24 10:32 11:18 5:33 1:49 1:05 6:14 9:31 11:14 10:35 2:02 2:.01 2:34 1:27
61 18 Baptiste TRONCHE- CFC  1:23:09 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(51) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 2407NA POP POP 1 9:51 15:55  41:03 42:45 43:39  49:04 59:23 1:06:08 1:14:24 1:16:14 1:18:26 1:21:12 1:23:09
#3 AABA 9,300 km 24 9:51 6:04 25:08 1:42 0:54 5:25 10:19 6:45 8:16 1:50 2:12 2:46 1:57
11 Christophe MAZAN CFC pm 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(52) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 81040C AOCAOC 1 8:27 12:30 17:11 1849 - 26:32 31:27 43:04  49:43 51:35 53:08 55:39 57:25
#5 ABAA 9,190 km 24 8:27 4:03 4:41 1:38 7:43 4:55 11:37 6:39 1:52 1:33 2:31 1:46
*59
20:28
7 Maxime BERBIGUIE CFC pm 1(50) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(60) Arr
4 81040C AOC AOC 2 12:53 16:54 - 20:18 21:15 24:36 28:51 35:57 54:04 55:36 57:30 59:51 1:01:30
#7 ABBA 9,230 km 2 12:53 4:01 3:24 0:57 3:21 4:15 7:06 18:07 1:32 1:54 2:21 1:39
34 thomas TRUFFIER CFC pm 1(43) 2(44) 3(46) 4(39) 5(69) 6(40) 7(34) 8(47) 9(65) 10(38) 11(55) 12(57) Arr
4 3812AR BOL D'AIR 9:10 11:01 15:20 16:33 17:22 20:41 25:03 - 1:01:04 1:02:58 1:05:06 1:07:23 1:08:41
